
SpA BLV NRW MEG

Disziplin Name Vorname Verein Liga SpielerID Geburtstag

HE-A Deter Christian DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-108674

HE-A Molls Christoph DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-138466

HE-A Alfter Oliver DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-075913

HE-B Knuppertz Darius DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-117297

HE-B Ihnen Eric DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-106220 

HE-B Kosolowski Dennis DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-118097

HE-B Brauner Christian DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-109358

HE-C Bayer Frederic DJK BW Friesdorf KL 01-101723

HE-C Düren Lukas DJK BW Friesdorf KK 01-088395

O35/45 Anhäuser Michael DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-036154 O45

O35 Budschun Kai DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-046948 O35

U19 Engel Marco DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-135430 U19-2

U19 Welskop Mirko DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143734 U19-1

U17 Friedrichs Florian DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-136809 U17-2

U17 Köhne-Godoy Matthias DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143801 U17-2

U17 Iwankowski Lukas DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-140837 U17-1

U17 Pinkhassik Max DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-136819 U17-1

U17 Depkat Arndt Moritz DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-148941 U17-1

U15 Halm David DJK BW Friesdorf 22.08.2002

U11/13 Künkel Luca DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-148937 U11-2

U13 Hilder Yona DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-148935 U13-2

U13 Gruß Nils DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-149496 U13-2

U11/13 Krickow Lars DJK BW Friesdorf 28.03.2005



SpA BLV NRW MEG

Disziplin Name Vorname Verein Liga SpielerID Geburtstag

DE-A Henrichs Carmen DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-115568

DE-A Andre Franziska DJK BW Friesdorf LL 10-010876

DE-B Unkel Nadine DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-105328

DE-B Frieß Marie DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-130673

DE-B Sinner Catherine DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-121135

DE-B Seck Vera DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-094117

DE-B Conzen Maria DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-121239

DE-B Latsch Katharina DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-145905

DE-C Halm Miriam DJK BW Friesdorf KK  01-123720 

U19 Henrichs Rebekka DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-124596 U19-1

U19 Dering Kathrin DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-130975 U19-1

U19 Köstler Lea DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143737 U19-1

U19 Lüdecke Maria DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143738 U19-1

U17 Halm Rebecca DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-143739 U17-2

U17 Hafeez Niha DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-136811 U17-1

U17 Chung Jana DJK BW Friesdorf 24.05.1999

U15 Baum Clara DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-148946 U15-2

U15 Engel Meike DJK BW Friesdorf U15 01-138593 U15-1

U11/13 Fries Lena DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-149194 U11-2



SpA BLV NRW MEG

Nr. Disziplin Name Vorname Verein Liga SpielerID Geburtstag

1 HD-A Deter Christian DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-108674

1 HD-A Alfter Oliver DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-075913

2 HD-A Molls Christopf DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-138466

2 HD-A Anhäuser Michael DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-036154 O45

3 HD-A Ihnen Eric DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-106220 

3 HD-A Petrasch Alexander DJK Schwabach BOL 07-030147

4 HD-B Kosolowski Dennis DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-118097

4 HD-B Knuppertz Darius DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-117297

5 HD-B Budschun Kai DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-046948 O35

5 frei

6 HD-B Brauner Christian DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-109358

6 HD-B Düren Lukas DJK BW Friesdorf KK 01-088395

7 HD-C Bayer Frederic DJK BW Friesdorf KL 01-101723

7 HD-C Engel Marco DJK BW Friesdorf U19 01-135430 U19-2

8 U19 Welskop Mirko DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143734 U19-1

8 U19 Friedrichs Florian DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-136809 U17-2

9 U17 Iwankowski Lukas DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-140837 U17-1

9 U17 Pinkhassik Max DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-136819 U17-1

10 U17 Köhne-Godoy Matthias DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143801 U17-2

10 frei

11 U17 Depkat Arndt Moritz DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-148941 U17-1

11 U17 Halm David DJK BW Friesdorf 22.08.2002

12 U13 Künkel Luca DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-148937 U11-2

12 U13 Hilder Yona DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-148935 U13-2

13 U13 Gruß Nils DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-149496 U13-2 nur ein Vorschlag

13 U13 Krickow Lars DJK BW Friesdorf 28.03.2005 nur ein Vorschlag



SpA BLV NRW MEG

Nr. Disziplin Name Vorname Verein Liga SpielerID Geburtstag

1 DD-A Henrichs Carmen DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-115568

1 DD-A Unkel Nadine DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-105328

2 DD-A Andre Franziska DJK BW Friesdorf LL 10-010876

2 DD-A Frieß Marie DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-130673

3 DD-B Sinner Catherine DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-121135

3 DD-B Conzen Maria DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-121239

4 DD-B Latsch Katharina DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-145905

4 DD-B Seck Vera DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-094117

5 DD-C Halm Miriam DJK BW Friesdorf KK  01-123720 

5 frei

6 U19 Henrichs Rebekka DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-124596 U19-1

6 U19 Dering Kathrin DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-130975 U19-1

7 U19 Köstler Lea DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143737 U19-1

7 U19 Lüdecke Maria DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143738 U19-1

8 U17 Halm Rebecca DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-143739 U17-2

8 U15 Baum Clara DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-148946 U15-2

9 U17 Hafeez Niha DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-136811 U17-1

9 U17 Chung Jana DJK BW Friesdorf 24.05.1999

10 U15 Engel Meike DJK BW Friesdorf U15 01-138593 U15-1

10 U11/13 Fries Lena DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-149194 U11-2



SpA BLV NRW MEG

Nr. Disziplin Name Vorname Verein Liga SpielerID Geburtstag

1 MX-A Deter Christian DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-108674

1 MX-A Sinner Catherine DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-121135

2 MX-A Alfter Oliver DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-075913

2 MX-A Henrichs Carmen DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-115568

3 MX-A Molls Christoph DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-138466

3 MX-A Andre Franziska DJK BW Friesdorf LL 10-010876

4 MX-B Anhäuser Michael DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-036154 O45

4 MX-B Tschauder Kathrin DJK Adler Brakel BL 01-104199

5 MX-B Kosolowski Dennis DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-118097

5 MX-B Unkel Nadine DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-105328

6 MX-B Knuppertz Darius DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-117297

6 MX-B Frieß Marie DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-130673

7 MX-B Speer Jan DJK Everswinkel BL 01-115370

7 MX-B Seck Vera DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-094117

8 MX-B Budschun Kai DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-046948 O35

8 MX-B Conzen Maria DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-121239

9 MX-B Ihnen Eric DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-106220 nur ein Vorschlag

9 MX-B Latsch Katharina DJK BW Friesdorf BK 01-145905 nur ein Vorschlag

10 MX-C Düren Lukas DJK BW Friesdorf KK 01-088395

10 MX-C Halm Miriam DJK BW Friesdorf KK  01-123720 

11 MX-C Bayer Frederic DJK BW Friesdorf KL 01-101723

11 MX-C frei

12 U19 Welskop Mirko DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143734 U19-1

12 U19 Köstler Lea DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143737 U19-1

13 U19 Engel Marco DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-135430 U19-2

13 U19 Henrichs Rebekka DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-124596 U19-1

14 U19 Friedrichs Florian DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-136809 U17-2



SpA BLV NRW MEG

14 U19 Dering Kathrin DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-130975 U19-1

15 U19 Depkat Arndt Moritz DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-148941 U17-1 nur ein Vorschlag

15 U19 Lüdecke Maria DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143738 U19-1 nur ein Vorschlag

16 U17 Köhne-Godoy Matthias DJK BW Friesdorf LL 01-143801 U17-2

16 U17 Scholz Jona SV Alpinia Rixbeck BL 01-143801 U17-1

17 U17 Pinkhassik Max DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-136819 U17-1

17 U17 Baum Clara DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-148946 U15-2

18 U17 Iwankowski Lukas DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-140837 U17-1

18 U17 Halm Rebecca DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-143739 U17-2

19 U17 Chung Jana DJK BW Friesdorf 24.05.1999

19 U17

20 U17 Halm David DJK BW Friesdorf 22.08.2002 nur ein Vorschlag

20 U17 Hafeez Niha DJK BW Friesdorf BL 01-136811 U17-1 nur ein Vorschlag

21 U15 Hilder Yona DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-148935 U13-2 nur ein Vorschlag

21 U15 Engel Meike DJK BW Friesdorf U15 01-138593 U15-1 nur ein Vorschlag

22 U13 Gruß Nils DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-149496 U13-2

22 frei

23 U11/13 Künkel Luca DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-148937 U11-2

23 U11/13 Fries Lena DJK BW Friesdorf U13 01-149194 U11-2

24 U11/13 Krickow Lars DJK BW Friesdorf 28.03.2005

24 frei
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